4 with safety lever and with two-stage actuating force
(only with contact block combinations 20 & 24)
072NC, slow action (AC-C901*)
082NO, slow action (AC-C1001*)
052x 2NO, slow action (AC-C1001+AC-C1001*)
062x 2NC, slow action (AC-C901+AC-C901*)
031NO+1NC, slow action (AC-C601*)
042x (1NO+1NC), slow action (AC-C601+AC-C601*)

n
n
Options & Ordering Codes
Note: The feasibility of a code number does not mean the effective availability of a product
p1
UF
S
Se
rie
s
SFS
Footswitches
shrouded version
SFS YE 01 1 A X20
Threaded Conduit Entry
PG 13.5
20 M20 x 1.5
01
Contact Block Combinations
1NO+1NC, snap action (AC-C501*)
022x (1NO+1NC), snap action (AC-C501+AC-C501*)
1
lock of the pedal actuator
3 without safety lever and with two-stage actuating force
(only with contact block combinations 20 & 24)
Devices
without devices
1 with safety lever
2
REred RAL 3020
YE
Colour of Cover
yellow RAL 1023
202x (1NO+1NC), snap action shifted (AC-C501+AC-C501*)
24(1NO+1NC)+(2NC), snap action, shifted (AC-C501+AC-C1101*)
142NO, snap action (AC-C1201*)
152NC, snap action (AC-C1101*)
091NO+1NC, slow action, make before break (AC-C701*)
Other combinations on request
* Denotes contact block type used in unit. Also available separately.
0
Protection Degree

250
Shrouded foot switch with 660 mm technopolymer carrying rod
How to order:
SFSYE0110-20 AC-KIT22
SFSYE0110-20 is supplied pre-drilled for fixing the carrying rod kit. These
articles can also be purchased together using part number SFSYE0110-D20.
Shrouded foot switch with M25x1.5 hole and stabilizing plate
How to order:
SFSYE0110-B20 AC-KIT60
This article can also be purchased with single code SFSYE0110-C20.
Shrouded foot switch with 400 mm technopolymer carrying rod
How to order:
SFSYE0110-20 AC-KIT21
SFSYE0110-20 is supplied pre-drilled for fixing the carrying rod kit. These
articles can also be purchased together using part number SFSYE0110-A20.
Shrouded foot switch with metal pipe, stabilizing plate and emergency button
1 NC
How to order:
SFSYE0110-B20 AC-KIT60 AC-KIT31 AC-KIT32
Combination examples All measures in the drawings are in mm
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
165 76
241
87
.1
128
250
12
4.
1
82
9.
8
165 76
241
87
.1
12
4.
1
128
250
82
9.
8
14
5
44
5
Ø38
240
120 120
134
140
14
5
240
134
140
Unshrouded foot switch and metal protection with 400 mm metal carrying
rod For heavy-duty work environments, cap with increased dimensions for
safety shoes.
How to order:
UFSRE0100 AC-KIT71 AC-KIT25
Shrouded foot switch with metal pipe, stabilizing plate, carrying handle and
emergency button 1 NC
How to order:
SFSYE01102-B20 AC-KIT60 AC-KIT31 AC-KIT32 AC-KIT50
Unshrouded foot switch with additional metal protection. Ideal for heavy duty
applications with safety shoes.
How to order:
 UFSRE0100 AC-KIT71
Shrouded two stage foot switch where partial force on the pedal actuates
one contact block and an increased force actuates the second contact block.
Includes: metal rod; stablising plate; carrying handle; emergency button 1 NC
How to order:
SFSYE2040-B20 AC-KIT60 AC-KIT31 AC-KIT32 AC-KIT50
Combination examples
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
1 2
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
31 2
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
54
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
21 22
13 14
31 2
Pushing down with higher force (~180 N) on the
pedal actuator, the second contact block switches
as well. In this position both contact blocks have
been switched.
Safety lever
2-stage actuating force
Pressure point
Lock of the pedal actuator
The safety lever prevents the lowering of the pedal actuator in case the foot is not fully inserted into the
pedal. This prevents the accidental activation of the pedal.
The foot must be completely inserted in order to lower the safety lever and push down the pedal actuator.
Insertion of the foot in the pedal Pushing down the pedal actuator, the contact
switches and the device locks the actuator
Releasing the pedal actuator, the lock device keeps
it down.
To unlock the pedal actuator, push the locking
device
SFS foot switches with two overlapped snap action
contact blocks
(2x 1NO+1NC), two steps actuation force and